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Gillian Frances Gray

Director Information

Title Ms
Name

Postcode EH9 2JB

Date of birth February 1964
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
ELONICS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
VENTURE TRUST(THE)
ART IN HEALTHCARE
SKYSCANNER LIMITED

ELONICS LIMITED

BRIGHT LIGHT RELATIONSHIP
COUNSELLING LTD

MN NOVA (4) LIMITED

INFINITE DATA STORAGE GROUP

PLC
INFINITE DATA STORAGE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Gillian Frances Gray

Number
SC256532

Number
01673720
SC278142
04217916
SC256532
SC110621
SC302557

SC282612

SC188517

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
In Liquidation

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
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912342345

912342345
30 Dick Place
Edinburgh
Midlothian

British

App. Date
12/02/2008

App. Date
13/12/2011
04/10/2010
20/02/2008
12/02/2008
26/09/2007
30/07/2007

30/07/2007

30/07/2007

Res. Date

Res. Date

27/08/2019
15/05/2014
12/05/2009
16/09/2009

17/07/2013

26/03/2008

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



